	ΕΠΑΝΑΛΗΠΤΙΚΕΣ ΕΞΕΤΑΣΕΙΣ ΣΕΠΤΕΜΒΡΙΟΥ       2014 (  /9 – 9/9 )
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	α  Γυμνασίου
	β  Γυμνασίου
	γ  Γυμνασίου
	Α  Λυκείου
	B  Λυκείου
	Γ Λυκείου
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2/9
	8:30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	10:30


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3/9
	8:30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Νέα Ελληνική Γλώσσα
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	10:30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	    4/9
	8:30


	Αγγλικά
	
	
	
	Μαθηματικά
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	10:30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5/9
	8:30


	
	
	
	
	Νέα Ελληνική Γλώσσα
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5/9
	10:30
	
	
	
	
	Νέα Ελληνική Λογοτεχνία
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6/9
	8:30


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6/9
	10:30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9/9
	8:30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	10:30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	10/9
	8::30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	10:30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


